1  Architectural record 0003-858X M & A s
2  |Arthur Frommer's budget travel 1521-5210 BM & [
3 Country living 0732-2569 M o [N
4  |Country living garden 1086-3753 BM & 5 7
5 e ™ s 1729-3235 BM v [N
6 |Home magazine 0278-2893 M & 5 7
7 House & garden 1087-9528 M o xR X
8 |House beautiful 0018-6422 M & KA
9 iLOOK?F #:32:% (online) 1996-4234 M ¢ KA
1o [MMaOTAIUNaIOl WO 7550054 | | 5 | i
11  Journal of Asian studies 0021-9118 Q & RF %
12 |Journal of Asian studies (online) 0021-9118 Q & (5 N7
13 joumalorouareage  soasizes @ 0w
14 |Journal of leisure research 0022-2216 Q a R %
1y cumalolpece naTAGENentant  irsigs @ o i
16 |Journal of risk finance (online) 1526-5943 | Yr/5 & T
17 Journalorteaching in pnysical 0273-5024 o B KR
18 ngFﬁéflncﬂ teaching In physical 0273-5024 0 5 AR

education (anline) "
19 Ladies' home journal 0023-7124 M & [N
20 |Men's fitness 0893-4460 M a R %
21 Men's health 1054-4836 M & Rk
22 | Muscle & fithess 0744-5105 M a RE %
23 Mit¢ M 4 5 7
24  National Geographic adventure 1523-6226 M & 5 7
gy PEEGNEIEINIRNEECsann g g g
26 |Review of behavioral finance (online) | 1940-5979 Q 5l R
57 :tra;/tls(\/]\(lc;rnlnr]l:(na‘rar:atlonal business and .,y =414 o B ey
28 |Science & Public Policy o RE %
29 Takao# 3 : BM v A
30 |The Post ¥ ##r5cE 7| * T Hp 4 Rk
31 Tourism management (online) 0261-5177 BM & [N
32 | TRAVELER Luxe # 4 3% M ¢ 387
33 Woman's world 0272-961X w & 57
34 |Women's health & fithess 1540-8396 M o RE %
35 YM: Young and modern 0888-5842 M & Rk

1 1138 & &




<3 A &
36 |Yoga journal

37 -+ @&

38 (A Ep HEY
39 <~ RFEEEH

40 | % p &

41 <3 5F

42 |« 2R

43 ¢ L E

44 ¥ W1 EF

45 ¢ RD EFF

46 ¢ REE IRF IR
47 ¢RI FH

48 Y WEE 4T 6 6
49 ¢ EAREE S E § R
S0 ¢ FARBE AT E EHF
51 ¢ EFmE

52 |¢ T F

53 ¢ %5_11 v%*'

54 |2z FgiFfg

95 ARz %

56 ¢ <[ EEE

57 o @FTEE T

58 | n A

59 2 BEA B

60 |z EFmEE

61 2 jid

62 |2 fP i

63 Z i #

64 X%+ %

65 EW¥

66 |HRFLBHTFY

67 2 AHRVEHF

68 |+ P 2 B

69 = <EEY

70 |24k EEy

ISSN

1022-4815
2226-2210

1811-8550
1021-7940
1682-2889
1017-1355

0254-4784
1819-8260
0758-1877

1024-7300
1001-6015
2519-6812

1607-2383
1815-6541
1815-6525

1027-3735
1812-7150
1996-2614
1995-2937

1013-0829

7| %]
Yr/9
M

O ZT>»>»>»>»0>»0 > <&

)]
<

O O O

BM
BM

SY

SY
SY

O O O O

SY
SY

SY

#

Bt

ju R
[
A
[
[ A
Rk
A
[
A
[
A
KA %
A
KA %
A
(5 7
A
KA %
A
A
A%
A
A
A
A
[ S
KR %
[
KR %
[
KR %
[
KR %
A
xR %
R %

2

11358 # &




FE. T &

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

3 47 2 833 (online)

S i

3 4

TR EEH

p’i A

o sess
Liavr 2 B4
Lis A

£
LEELAFEHF

£ K F
CEI N =
IR E
el 1
BRE |
ERE

PE R

FE R

F BB Y ek
TR R E
3T B

Rl
ERER JER & i

B EEF R

ISSN
2411-538X

0911-7776
1024-2287

1029-3086
1029-3087
1562-5745
0211-9153
1022-0690

0250-1651
1024-8277
1817-2962
1817-2654
1017-7884
0253-8865

2078-9521

1019-2425
1817-6755

|

>

SM

> > > >

BM
BM

SY

w2 ) %
i
[N
KA %
[N
KA %
[N
A %
R %
KA %
R %
[
Rk
[
Rk
[
Rk
[
RE %
[
[ 8
[
RE %
[
RE %
[
KA
A
KA
A
REF %
A
KA
R %
KA %
R %

=

=4
=4

-l
(ns

11358 # &




DR S &
i

fgiE 4w

PR HRALE
T FHERS &Y
w3

W1 B4R
2315 47
gy
FFE T

3 E
FEE T
21 B
ZF L1
SRR

% # 3% (online)
R )I%

F A2 Rk (B EOR)
109 = B2 4k (online)
s e
£ E
1345

e %% Ll

T &R
B8 4
AR

EX SL Tk
FHE
FRILRE 4
ES R

T g

ISSN
1819-6950

2223-943X
1812-2779
1013-090X

0459-1887
1018-5402
1019-6021

1021-9587
1563-1141

1021-0660
1021-0660

1011-2081
1727-0022
0039-9051
1819-6063
1019-5882
0496-7070
1022-0550
1026-2393
1729-1402
1609-5901
1609-5901

1563-1141
1023-9812

T 5
A

A
A

BM

< O

O

BM
BM

SY

= KR ]

=

=4

=

-l
(ns

[N
5 N7
[N
5 N7
N
5 N7
N
5 N7
N
5 N7
RAE s
RAE
[N
RAE
RA K
RAE
RAE s
RAE
RAE s
RAE
RAE s
RAE
[
RAE
5 N7
[ 7
57
[ 7
(5 S7
[ 7
(57
[ 7
5N
[
N

4

113% # &




ISSN 7] %)
141 w2 kv EF 1023-9812  SY (507
142 |BHEF P~ B E 4 1670-243X | SY KA
143 HF= g 2072-2605  SA (507
144 | * AT A 1028-2483 Q 57
145  m & 5 47 1026-2415  SY R
146 |mis 2 & 1017-0898 M KA
147 & 547 1026-2415  SY R
148 | 4wz (online) 1816-3157 | BM R
149 Hfmigy B 2521-4993 KAk
150 |#sk KT F 4R A Rk
5 1138 & &




